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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE

Bridge Club De Lisieux - 11/07/2017 - (Apres-midi)
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M. Michel RIGAL - Mme Marie-Christine BERTIN

Mme Edith LEMARCHAND - M. Jean-Pierre ASSIRE

M. Alain DUCLOS - Mme Genevieve LEQUEAU

Mme Claudine FOURS - Mme Odile MAURICE

Mme Daniele BRUYERE - M. Antoine MARLE DUFLOT
Mme Suzanne DESMET - M. Pierre DESMET

Mme Claudie JONGLEZ - M. Bernard LEMARCHAND
Mme Micheline BOUCHER - Mme Meryem AMHARECH

Mme Jeannine PEUDRU - M. Jean THESSALONIKOS

%
60,05
57,94
57,41
55,82
51,32
50,00
42,06
41,20
35,45

PE
103
66
48
36
26
17

Bonus
104
68
24
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